
 

 
 

Capitol Hill Staff Roster 
 
Ayesha Ali-Floyd After Care Instructor afloyd@centercitypcs.org  

Britney Ayala Kindergarten Teacher bayala@centercitypcs.org 
Lindsay Black 3/4 Grade Math/Science Teacher lblack@centercitypcs.org 

Lorraine Brandon After Care Instructor lbrandon@centercitypcs.org  

KuWanda Brathwaite Counselor kbrathwaite@centercitypcs.org 

Martellus Braxton Behavior Support Specialist mbraxton@centercitypcs.org 

Charles Brown 7/8 Grade Math Teacher cbrown@centercitypcs.org 

Tiffany Dean Art Teacher tdean@centercitypcs.org 

Valery Dragon Principal vdragon@centercitypcs.org 
Samantha Edgerly 5/6 Grade Math/Science Teacher sedgerly@centercitypcs.org 

Alisha Fairfax 7/8 Grade Humanities Teacher afairfax@centercitypcs.org 

John Gregg Middle School Science Teacher jgregg@centercitypcs.org 

Anna Guse SPED Teacher aguse@centercitypcs.org 

Syeda Habib 2nd Grade Teacher shabib@centercitypcs.org 

Parisia Harris SPED Instructional Assistant pharris@centercitypcs.org 

Tiffany Hingley 1st Grade Teacher thingley@centercitypcs.org 

Darren Hubbard Dance Teacher dhubbard@centercitypcs.org 
Apryle Johnson PK4 Teacher ajohnson@centercitypcs.org 

Calvin Johnson 7/8 Grade Humanities Teacher cjohnson@centercitypcs.org 

Stacie Lampkins Kindergarten Instructional Assistant slampkins@centercitypcs.org 

Stacie Lampkins Before Care Instructor slampkins@centercitypcs.org 

Monica Luke Assistant Principal mluke@centercitypcs.org 

Brittany Moody Administrative Assistant bmoody@centercitypcs.org 

Tawanna Nailing Meal Service Specialist tnailing@centercitypcs.org 

Justin Patton SPED Teacher jpatton@centercitypcs.org 
Darryl Prue PE Teacher dprue@centercitypcs.org 

Kaitlin Reed Interventionist kreed@centercitypcs.org 

Jessica Reed SPED Teacher jreed@centercitypcs.org 

Lynette Riley Operations Manager lriley@centercitypcs.org 

Braxton Shelton-Epps 1st Grade Instructional Assistant bsheltonepps@centercitypcs.org 

Jasha Smith PK3 Instructional Assistant jasmith@centercitypcs.org 



 
Sharnita Smith PK3 Teacher shsmith@centercitypcs.org 

Rachel Taylor 5/6 Grade Humanities Teacher rtaylor@centercitypcs.org 

Odeassa Thompson After Care Instructor othompson@centercitypcs.org  

Ashley Walton SPED Teacher awalton@centercitypcs.org 

Wanda Washington PK4 Instructional Assistant wwashington@centercitypcs.org 
Wanda Washington Before Care Instructor wwashington@centercitypcs.org 

Kyvonne Williams 3/4 Grade Humanities Teacher kywilliams@centercitypcs.org 

Corneisha Williams After Care Director cwilliams@centercitypcs.org 

 


